Effective Dates - September, 2018

9/3/2018

Wildlife Resources Agency

9/4/2018

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

9/5/2018

Commerce and Insurance

9/6/2018

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Thursday, August 30, 2018

1660-01-02

1200-03-02

1200-03-05

1200-03-07

1200-03-08

1200-03-09

1200-03-10

1200-03-11

1200-03-12

1200-03-27

0780-05-14

0800-01-01

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

Rules and Regulations for Birds

1660-01-02-.03 Falconry
Definitions
1200-03-02-.01 General Definitions

Visible Emission Regulations

1200-03-05-.05 Standard for Certain Existing Sources

Process Emission Standards

1200-03-07-.01 General Process Particulate Emissions Standards
Fugitive Dust

1200-03-08-.01 Fugitive Dust

Construction and Operating Permits

1200-03-09-.02 Operating Permits

Required Sampling, Recording, and Reporting

1200-03-10-.01 Sampling Required to Establish Air Contaminant Emission Levels

1200-03-10-.02 Monitoring of Source Emissions, Recording, and Reporting of the
Same are Required

1200-03-10-.04 Sampling, Recording, and Reporting Required for Major Stationary
Sources

Hazardous Air Contaminants

1200-03-11-.02 Asbestos

Methods of Sampling and Analysis

1200-03-12-.02 Procedures for Ambient Sampling and Analysis
Nitrogen Oxides

1200-03-27-.02 General Provisions and Applicability

Scrap Metal Dealer Registration Program

0780-05-14-.02 Definitions
0780-05-14-.03 Registration
0780-05-14-.04 Applications
0780-05-14-.05 Renewals
0780-05-14-.11 Uniform Terminology
0780-05-14-.12 Severability Rule

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry
0800-01-01-.06 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction
0800-01-06-.02 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture

0800-01-07-.01 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
0800-01-07-.02 Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards
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9/7/2018

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

9/10/2018

State, Department of

9/26/2018

Commerce and Insurance

9/27/2018

University of Tennessee

University of Tennessee

University of Tennessee

University of Tennessee

Thursday, August 30, 2018

0120-01

1360-03-03

0780-01-65

1720-02-05

1720-03-03

1720-04-03

1720-05-01

Registration Requirements and Procedures

0120-01-.03

Individuals Registered in Other Jurisdictions

Procedures for Operating Charitable Gaming Events

1360-03-03-.02
1360-03-03-.11

Application Sliding Fee Schedule
Accouting Procedures

Annual Financial Reporting

0780-01-65-.04
0780-01-65-.05

0780-01-65-.15
0780-01-65-.16
0780-01-65-.19

Student Code
1720-02-05-.02
1720-02-05-.06
1720-02-05-.07

Definitions

General Requirements Related to Filing and Extensions for Filing
Annual Audited Financial Report and Audit Committee
Appointment

Requirements for Audit Committees
Internal Audit Function Requirements
Exemptions and Effective Dates

Definitions
Due Process and Student Rights
Student Conduct Hearing Procedures

Student Rights and Responsibilities

1720-03-03-.02
1720-03-03-.08

Definitions
Hearing Procedures

Student Code of Conduct

1720-04-03-.06
1720-04-03-.07
1720-04-03-.08
1720-04-03-.09
1720-04-03-.13

Student Conduct Process: Initial Stages
Student Conduct Process: Resolutions
Student Conduct Board: Hearings and Appeals
Sanctions

Retention, Disclosure, and Expungement of Student Disciplinary
Records

Student Rights and Responsibilities

1720-05-01-.02
1720-05-01-.08

Definitions
Hearing Procedures
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